Datasheet
Features
PCI/104-Express Type 1 Single Board Computer
with 6th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor
• 6th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor
• Up to 16GB DDR4-ECC soldered memory
• 3x DDI channels, 1x micro HDMI, 1x mini DP and 1x 18/24 bit single channel LVDS

All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
CM4-SL2-6102E-8G-8G PCI/104-Express Type 1 SBC, Intel® Core™ i3-6102E (1.9GHz), CM236 chipset, 8GB DDR4-ECC,
 8GB SLC SATA-SSD, 0°C to +60°C
CM4-SL2-6100E-16G-32G PCI/104-Express Type 1 SBC, Intel® Core™ i3-6100E (2.7GHz), CM236 chipset, 16G DDR4-ECC,
 32G SLC SATA-SSD, 0°C to +60°C
CM4-SL4-1505L-16G-32G PCI/104-Express Type 1 SBC, Intel® Xeon® E3-1505L v5 (2.0GHz), CM236 chipset, 16G DDR4-ECC,
 32G SLC SATA-SSD, 0°C to +60°C
For other CPU, RAM or SATA-SSD configurations, please contact your local sales representative
CMx-SLx-X-10 CMx-SLx Cable Kit
CMx-SLx-TM-00 CMx-SLx Heat Spreader
CMx-SLx-TM-10 CMx-SLx Passive Heat Sink (0°C to +60°C)
CMx-SLx-TM-20 CMx-SLx Active Heat Sink for i3-6102E CPU (-40°C to +85°C)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ADLINK Technology:
  CM4-SL2-6102E-8G-8G-ETT  CM4-SL2-6102E-8G-0G-ETT-CC  CM4-SL2-6102E-8G-8G-ETT-CC